Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf |
Saketeufel Medokit

Friese(n) Darter

No Risk No Fun

17.03.2015

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2015 C1

Teiln. Punkte
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Spiele
13 : 3
10 : 6
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Diff.

10
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27
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17
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Satze

11
17
17
22
25

Bemerkung



